DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

SCOTTISH NEWS NETWORK LIMITED

SCOTTISH NEWS NETWORK LIMITED
SCOTTISH NORTH AMERICAN BUSINESS
COUNCIL

SCOTTISH ONE FUND FOR ALL

THE SCOTTISH ORTHOPAEDIC RESEARCH
TRUST INTO TRAUMA

SCOTTISH POWER ENERGY NETWORKS
HOLDINGS LIMITED

SCOTTISH QUALITY SALMON LIMITED
SCOTTISH RECOVERY CONSORTIUM
SCOTTISH RUGBY UNION LIMITED

SCOTTISH SCHOOL OF CHRISTIAN MISSION

SCOTTISH SEAFOODS LIMITED
SCOTTISH SEAFOODS LIMITED
SCOTTISH SPORTS FUTURES

SCOTTISH SQUASH LIMITED

THE SCOTTISH TARTANS AUTHORITY

THE SCOTTISH TARTANS AUTHORITY

SCOTTISH TOURIST BOARD LIMITED

THE SCOTTISH TRADITIONAL SKILLS
TRAINING CENTRE

SCOTTISH UFI LIMITED

SCOTTISH UNION OF SUPPORTED
EMPLOYMENT

SCOTTISH URBAN ARCHAEOLOGICAL
TRUST LIMITED

THE SCOTTISH VINTAGE TRACTOR AND
ENGINE CLUB

THE SCOTTISH VOCATIONAL TRAINING
FOUNDATION C.1.C.

SCOTTISH VOICE

SCOTTISH WIDOWS FUND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SCOTTISH WIDOWS TRUSTEES LIMITED
SCOTT JOINERY LTD

SCOTTMEDUK LTD

SCOTT NEAVE TAXIS LTD.

SCOTT NEAVE TAXIS LTD.

SCOTT PROPERTIES

SCOTT RECYCLING INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SCOTTSERV LIMITED

SCOTT-WEIR ESTATES LTD

SCOTTY BRAND LIMITED

SCOTVALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

SCOT VANS LIMITED

SCOT VANS LIMITED

SCOT VANS LIMITED

SCOULAR TRANSPORT LIMITED

SCP CONTRACTING LTD.

SCRABO HEALTH PRODUCTS LIMITED

SCRIMSHAW INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD

SCRIMSIGN (MICRO-ELECTRONICS)
LIMITED

SC370809 LTD

SC255447 LIMITED

INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SC172150
SC172150
SC202791

SC122060
SC142054

SC389555

SC128163
SC366140
SC132061
SC186805
SC118977
SC118977
SC343830
SC198965
SC162386
SC162386
SC124522
SC302744

SC204868
SC213687

SC079471

SC178751

SC102963

SC314426
SC074517

SC099131
SC503274
SC553003
SC190123
SC190123
SC494583
SC439094
SCO76765
SC553239
SC387158
SC047131
SC287147
SC287147
SC287147
SC504699
SC407337
SC064326
SC412821
SC099647

SC370809
SC255447

(€2)
(D4)
(CIY)

(b1)
(CID)

(€2)

(b1)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(1)
(D4)
(€3)
(b1)
(CID)

(€2)
(®1)

(CID)
(04)
(CID)

(D4)
€2

(€2)
(b1)
(©4)
(€3)
(€3)
(D4)
(04)
(D4)
(D4)
(b1)
(D4)
(€2)
(€2)
(EL)
(b1)
(E1D)
(D4)
(b1)
(®4)

(D4)
(B2)

0470172018
04/01/2018
07/01/2018

0870172018
0570172018

0570172018

04/01/2018
0970172018
10/01/2018
07/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
0570172018
0870172018
0870172018
0570172018
0970172018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018

07/01/2018

10/01/2018

0970172018

10/01/2018
05/01/2018

0570172018
0470172018
0470172018
0870172018
0870172018
0470172018
0470172018
0570172018
0570172018
0570172018
0570172018
04/01/2018
0470172018
0470172018
06/01/2018
04/01/2018
0570172018
0470172018
0970172018

05/01/2018
09/01/2018

SCOTTISH MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED
SCOTTISH NEWS NETWORK LIMITED
SC255447 LIMITED

SC255447 LIMITED

SC255447 LIMITED

SD BAYWATERS LTD

S DOUG LTD
SDPC LTD

S D SAMSON
S D SAMSON

(MUSIC) LTD

(MUSIC) LTD

S D SAMSON (MUSIC) LTD

S D SAMSON (MUSIC) LTD

SD STRUCTURAL SERVICES LIMITED

S D TESTING CONSULTANTS LTD

THE SEABOARD MEMORIAL HALL

SEA BREEZES MARINE LTD

SEA CATCH PLC

SEAFIELD MOTORS (INVERNESS) LIMITED

SEAFIELD PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

SEAFISH U_K. LIMITED

SEAFORTH ASSOCIATES LTD.

SEAFORTH HOUSE LIMITED

SEAFORTH HOUSE LIMITED

SEAGULL HOLDINGS

SEAGULL HOLDINGS

SEAKER FISHING LTD

SEAKER FISHING LTD

SEALLADH ARD DESIGN LIMITED

SEAMOUNT SURVEY SERVICES LIMITED

SEAN CORRIGALL LIMITED

SEAN GALLOWAY LIMITED

S EARLY TECHNICAL LIMITED

SEATON INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SEAWARD MARINE ENGINEERING COMPANY
(ABERDEEN) LIMITED

SECAURA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE SECRET GARDEN WEDDING COMPANY
LIMITED

SECURENETT LTD

SEDCOTECH LIMITED

SEED FUND (CARRY PARTNER) GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

SEE SAW CREATIVE LTD

SEE 360 LTD

SEEWOO RESTAURANT GLASGOW LIMITED

SEEWOO RESTAURANT GLASGOW LIMITED

SEEWOO RESTAURANT GLASGOW LIMITED

SEFFB LTD

SEFFB LTD

SEHRINA LIMITED

SEIL SYNERGIES LIMITED

SELECTABOOK LIMITED

SELFBUILDSUPERMARKET LIMITED

SELFBUILDSUPERMARKET LIMITED

SELF CATERING VACATIONS (SCOTLAND)
LTD

SC021857
SC172150
SC255447
SC255447
SC255447
SC553718
SC518389
SC532432
SC451953
SC451953
SC451953
SC451953
SC386659
SC490713
SC217924
SC413791
SC103739
SC105473
SC313837
SC058333
SC184546
SC140707
SC140707
SC095532
SC095532
SC584853
SC584853
SC310390
SC301927
SC554821
SC443994
SC526865
SC498598
SC119642

SC584390
SC517139

SC201025
SC114622
SC318560

SC425208
SC314123
SC294281
SC294281
S5C294281
SC584847
SC584847
SC493948
SC255597
SC321051
SC300421
SC300421
SC585319

(®4)
(€2)
(B4)
(B4)
(01)
(04)
(EL)
(®1)
(©4)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(1)
(04)
(01)
(D4)
(©4)
(01)
(04)
(D4)
(01)
(04)
(04)
(D4)
(€3)
()
(B1)
(01)
(01)
(D4)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(CIY)

(€3)
(CXY)

(01)
(D4)
()

(01)
(D4)
(01)
(€2)
(04)
(1)
(B1)
(04)
(01)
(®1)
(ED)
(01)
(B1)

0570172018
04/01/2018
0970172018
0970172018
0870172018
10/01/2018
0570172018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
08/01/2018
0870172018
08/01/2018
0870172018
08/01/2018
0570172018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
0470172018
0970172018
10/01/2018
08/01/2018
0970172018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
04/01/2018
0470172018
0570172018
0870172018
0570172018
0870172018
0970172018
05/01/2018
07/01/2018

04/01/2018
07/01/2018

07/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018

0470172018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
0970172018
0970172018
04/01/2018
0470172018
04/01/2018
10/01/2018
04/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018



