DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) SCOTTISH NEWS NETWORK LIMITED	SC172150	(02)	04/01/2018	SCOTTISH MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED	SC021857	(D4) 05/01/2018
SCOTTISH NEWS NETWORK LIMITED	SC172150 SC172150	, ,	04/01/2018	SCOTTISH NEWS NETWORK LIMITED	SC172150	(D4) 05/01/2018 (C2) 04/01/2018
SCOTTISH NEWS NEIWORK LIMITED	SC172150 SC202791	• •	07/01/2018	SCOTTISH NEWS NETWORK LIMITED	SC172150 SC255447	(C2) 04/01/2018 (B4) 09/01/2018
COUNCIL	30202791	(D1)	07/01/2018	SC255447 LIMITED	SC255447	(B4) 09/01/2018 (B4) 09/01/2018
SCOTTISH ONE FUND FOR ALL	SC122060	(11)	08/01/2018	SC255447 LIMITED	SC255447	(D1) 08/01/2018
THE SCOTTISH ORTHOPAEDIC RESEARCH	SC122000	• •	05/01/2018	SD BAYWATERS LTD	SC553718	(D4) 10/01/2018
TRUST INTO TRAUMA	DC1 1205 1	(D1)	05/01/2010	S DOUG LTD	SC518389	(E1) 05/01/2018
SCOTTISH POWER ENERGY NETWORKS	SC389555	(C2)	05/01/2018	SDPC LTD	SC532432	(D1) 10/01/2018
HOLDINGS LIMITED	663673333	(01)	05/01/2010	S D SAMSON (MUSIC) LTD	SC451953	(D4) 10/01/2018
SCOTTISH QUALITY SALMON LIMITED	SC128163	(D1)	04/01/2018	S D SAMSON (MUSIC) LTD	SC451953	(D1) 08/01/2018
SCOTTISH RECOVERY CONSORTIUM	SC366140		09/01/2018	S D SAMSON (MUSIC) LTD	SC451953	(C3) 08/01/2018
SCOTTISH RUGBY UNION LIMITED	SC132061		10/01/2018	S D SAMSON (MUSIC) LTD	SC451953	(C3) 08/01/2018
SCOTTISH SCHOOL OF CHRISTIAN MISSION		( - )	07/01/2018	SD STRUCTURAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC386659	(D1) 08/01/2018
SCOTTISH SEAFOODS LIMITED	SC118977	· /	10/01/2018	S D TESTING CONSULTANTS LTD	SC490713	(D4) 08/01/2018
SCOTTISH SEAFOODS LIMITED	SC118977	. ,	10/01/2018		SC217924	(D1) 05/01/2018
SCOTTISH SPORTS FUTURES	SC343830	• •	10/01/2018	SEA BREEZES MARINE LTD	SC413791	(D4) 10/01/2018
SCOTTISH SQUASH LIMITED	SC198965	, ,	05/01/2018	SEA CATCH PLC	SC103739	(D4) 10/01/2018
THE SCOTTISH TARTANS AUTHORITY	SC162386		08/01/2018	SEAFIELD MOTORS (INVERNESS) LIMITED	SC105473	(D1) 10/01/2018
THE SCOTTISH TARTANS AUTHORITY	SC162386	. ,	08/01/2018	SEAFIELD PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	SC313837	(D4) 04/01/2018
SCOTTISH TOURIST BOARD LIMITED	SC124522	• •	05/01/2018	SEAFISH U.K. LIMITED	SC058333	(D4) 09/01/2018
THE SCOTTISH TRADITIONAL SKILLS	SC302744	. ,	09/01/2018	SEAFORTH ASSOCIATES LTD.	SC184546	(D1) 10/01/2018
TRAINING CENTRE		()	,	SEAFORTH HOUSE LIMITED	SC140707	(D4) 08/01/2018
SCOTTISH UFI LIMITED	SC204868	(C2)	09/01/2018		SC140707	(D4) 09/01/2018
SCOTTISH UNION OF SUPPORTED	SC213687	• •	04/01/2018	SEAGULL HOLDINGS	SC095532	(D4) 10/01/2018
EMPLOYMENT		()		SEAGULL HOLDINGS	SC095532	(C3) 10/01/2018
SCOTTISH URBAN ARCHAEOLOGICAL	SC079471	(D1)	07/01/2018	SEAKER FISHING LTD	SC584853	(C1) 04/01/2018
TRUST LIMITED		()		SEAKER FISHING LTD	SC584853	(B1) 04/01/2018
THE SCOTTISH VINTAGE TRACTOR AND	SC178751	(D4)	10/01/2018	SEALLADH ARD DESIGN LIMITED	SC310390	(D1) 05/01/2018
ENGINE CLUB		(= - )	, ,	SEAMOUNT SURVEY SERVICES LIMITED	SC301927	(D1) 08/01/2018
THE SCOTTISH VOCATIONAL TRAINING	SC102963	(D1)	09/01/2018	SEAN CORRIGALL LIMITED	SC554821	(D4) 05/01/2018
FOUNDATION C.I.C.		(==)		SEAN GALLOWAY LIMITED	SC443994	(D1) 08/01/2018
SCOTTISH VOICE	SC314426	(D4)	10/01/2018	S EARLY TECHNICAL LIMITED	SC526865	(D1) 09/01/2018
SCOTTISH WIDOWS FUND MANAGEMENT	SC074517	• •	05/01/2018	SEATON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	SC498598	(D1) 05/01/2018
LIMITED		( - )		SEAWARD MARINE ENGINEERING COMPANY	SC119642	(D1) 07/01/2018
SCOTTISH WIDOWS TRUSTEES LIMITED	SC099131	(C2)	05/01/2018	(ABERDEEN) LIMITED		• • • •
SCOTT JOINERY LTD	SC503274	(D1)	04/01/2018	SECAURA SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC584390	(C3) 04/01/2018
SCOTTMEDUK LTD	SC553003	(D4)	04/01/2018	THE SECRET GARDEN WEDDING COMPANY	SC517139	(D1) 07/01/2018
SCOTT NEAVE TAXIS LTD.	SC190123	(C3)	08/01/2018	LIMITED		
SCOTT NEAVE TAXIS LTD.	SC190123	(C3)	08/01/2018	SECURENETT LTD	SC201025	(D1) 07/01/2018
SCOTT PROPERTIES INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC494583	(D4)	04/01/2018	SEDCOTECH LIMITED	SC114622	(D4) 04/01/2018
SCOTT RECYCLING INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC439094	(D4)	04/01/2018	SEED FUND (CARRY PARTNER) GENERAL	SC318560	(C2) 08/01/2018
SCOTTSERV LIMITED	SC076765	(D4)	05/01/2018	PARTNER LIMITED		
SCOTT-WEIR ESTATES LTD	SC553239	(D4)	05/01/2018	SEE SAW CREATIVE LTD	SC425208	(D1) 04/01/2018
SCOTTY BRAND LIMITED	SC387158	(D1)	05/01/2018	SEE 360 LTD	SC314123	(D4) 08/01/2018
SCOTVALE PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC047131	(D4)	05/01/2018	SEEWOO RESTAURANT GLASGOW LIMITED	SC294281	(D1) 09/01/2018
SCOT VANS LIMITED	SC287147	(C2)	04/01/2018	SEEWOO RESTAURANT GLASGOW LIMITED	SC294281	(C2) 09/01/2018
SCOT VANS LIMITED	SC287147	(C2)	04/01/2018	SEEWOO RESTAURANT GLASGOW LIMITED	SC294281	(D4) 09/01/2018
SCOT VANS LIMITED	SC287147	(E1)	04/01/2018	SEFFB LTD	SC584847	(C1) 04/01/2018
SCOULAR TRANSPORT LIMITED	SC504699	(D1)	06/01/2018	SEFFB LTD	SC584847	(B1) 04/01/2018
SCP CONTRACTING LTD.	SC407337	(E1)	04/01/2018	SEHRINA LIMITED	SC493948	(D4) 04/01/2018
SCRABO HEALTH PRODUCTS LIMITED	SC064326	(D4)	05/01/2018	SEIL SYNERGIES LIMITED	SC255597	(D1) 10/01/2018
SCRIMSHAW INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD	SC412821	(D1)	04/01/2018	SELECTABOOK LIMITED	SC321051	(D1) 04/01/2018
SCRIMSIGN (MICRO-ELECTRONICS)	SC099647	(D4)	09/01/2018	SELFBUILDSUPERMARKET LIMITED	SC300421	(E1) 10/01/2018
LIMITED				SELFBUILDSUPERMARKET LIMITED	SC300421	(D1) 10/01/2018
SC370809 LTD	SC370809	(D4)	05/01/2018	SELF CATERING VACATIONS (SCOTLAND)	SC585319	(B1) 10/01/2018
SC255447 LIMITED	SC255447	(B2)	09/01/2018	LTD		